
MEETING DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Council Meeting Tuesday 01/12/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 01/26/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 02/09/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 02/23/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 03/09/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 03/30/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 04/13/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 04/27/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 05/11/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 05/25/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 06/08/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 06/29/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 07/13/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 07/27/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 08/10/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 08/31/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 09/14/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 09/28/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 10/12/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 10/26/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 11/09/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 11/30/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 12/14/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

Council Meeting Tuesday 12/28/21 7:00 PM Council Chambers 

                                City of Pine Lake 2021 Council Meeting Calendar
                                                Please Note: Due to COVID-19 meetings 

                 are held via ZOOM until June 30th 2021, on the 2nd and last Tuesday at 7:00 PM. 

                                   Conference line: 1 (929) 205 6099   Meeting ID: 967 0462 7805

                                               Direct Link: https://zoom.us/j/99705117505


